Base (D)

10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
24"

BRASS THREADED OUTLET ELECTROFUSION
SADDLE SDR11

Base Norm
IPS
IPS
IPS
IPS
IPS
IPS
IPS
IPS

Outlet (d)

B R ) R ) R R

Thread Type
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT
Female NPT

0,79
0,79
0,79
0,79
0,79
0,79
0,79
0,79

@D

Unit Weight in lbs
1,39
1,39
1,37
1,37
1,34
1,34
1,32
1,32

32.5AD.14.11.2160
32.SAD.14.11.2760
32.5AD.14.11.3260
32.5AD.14.11.3560
32.5AD.14.11.4060
32.SAD.14.11.4560
32.5AD.14.11.5060
32.SAD.14.11.6060
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